
2025年度「Intensive Advanced English1・2」開講クラス一覧

校地 学期 科目 クラス 曜講１ 曜講２ 担当者 種目

京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 001 火１ 金１ Mark SELZER High Intermediate

京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 002 火１ 金１ 坂場　大道 High Intermediate

京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 003 火１ 金１ Jumana KHALIL High Intermediate

京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 004 月２ 水１ KEITH WESLEY ADAMS High Intermediate

京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 005 月２ 水１ 余　茜 High Intermediate

京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 006 月２ 水１ 戸田　就介 High Intermediate

京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 007 月３ 木４ UCHINO CRYSTAL KIMI High Intermediate

京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 008 月３ 木４ 長谷部　陽一郎 High Intermediate

京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 009 水３ 木３ Andrew MEREDITH DAVIES High Intermediate

京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 010 水３ 木３ CANDY High Intermediate

京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 011 水３ 木３ 余　茜 High Intermediate

京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 012 水３ 木３ 中村　艶子 High Intermediate

京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 013 火３ 金２ James Douglas RUSSELL High Intermediate

京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 014 火３ 金２ CANDY High Intermediate

京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 015 月１ 金３ 本間　三恵子 High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 501 水１ 金１ OLIVER JOSEPH GRANT High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 502 水１ 金１ LUONG ERIC KHANH VINH High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 503 水１ 金１ 水谷　智 High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 504 水１ 金１ 尹　慧瑛 High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 505 水３ 金３ Esta Tina OTTMAN High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 506 水３ 金３ MICHAEL GILLAN PECKITT High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 507 水３ 金３ DRAYTON JAMES MICHAEL High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 508 水３ 金３ 川本　充 High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 509 水２ 金２ DRAYTON JAMES MICHAEL High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 510 水２ 金２ OLIVER JOSEPH GRANT High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 511 水２ 金２ LUONG ERIC KHANH VINH High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 512 水２ 金２ Zachary NANBU High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 513 月２ 火３ MATTHEW JOSHUA GREENSPUN High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 514 月２ 火３ James HEATHER High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 515 月２ 火３ LAVIGNE ANTHONY GIACEMO High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 516 月２ 火３ MATTHEW LARKING High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 517 月２ 火３ 石野　未架 High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 518 月２ 火３ 和泉　真澄 High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 519 月２ 火３ 二村　太郎 High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 520 月２ 火３ 物部　ひろみ High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 521 月２ 火３ Nicole Moskowitz High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 522 火４ 木１ JOHN ALAN SMITH High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 523 火４ 木１ MATTHEW JOSHUA GREENSPUN High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 524 火４ 木１ Yoshida Perlyn Pulhin High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 525 火４ 木１ SHERSHNOVA ANNA High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 526 火４ 木１ James HEATHER High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 527 火４ 木１ 高橋　純子 High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 528 火４ 木１ 和泉　真澄 High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 529 火４ 木１ 尾崎　茂 High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 530 月１ 水４ Leeja RUSSELL High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 531 月１ 水４ THELLE Anne Helene High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 532 月１ 水４ Yoshida Perlyn Pulhin High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 533 月１ 水４ MATTHEW JOSHUA GREENSPUN High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 534 月１ 水４ Jumana KHALIL High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 535 月１ 水４ Nicole Moskowitz High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 536 月１ 水４ RANKIN JAMES ANDREW High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 537 月１ 水４ 柴田　かよ子 High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 538 月１ 水４ 川本　充 High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 539 火１ 木４ JOHN ALAN SMITH High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 540 火１ 木４ James HEATHER High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 541 火１ 木４ David Perrie McCURRACH High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 542 火１ 木４ 坂本　南美 High Intermediate

京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 001 火１ 金１ Mark SELZER High Intermediate

京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 002 火１ 金１ 坂場　大道 High Intermediate
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京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 003 火１ 金１ JENNIFER ROSE SMITH High Intermediate

京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 004 月２ 水１ KEITH WESLEY ADAMS High Intermediate

京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 005 月２ 水１ 余　茜 High Intermediate

京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 006 月２ 水１ 戸田　就介 High Intermediate

京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 007 月３ 木４ UCHINO CRYSTAL KIMI High Intermediate

京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 008 月３ 木４ 長谷部　陽一郎 High Intermediate

京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 009 水３ 木３ Andrew MEREDITH DAVIES High Intermediate

京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 010 水３ 木３ CANDY High Intermediate

京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 011 水３ 木３ 余　茜 High Intermediate

京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 012 水３ 木３ 中村　艶子 High Intermediate

京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 013 火３ 金２ James Douglas RUSSELL High Intermediate

京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 014 火３ 金２ CANDY High Intermediate

京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 015 月１ 金３ 本間　三恵子 High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 501 水１ 金１ OLIVER JOSEPH GRANT High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 502 水１ 金１ LUONG ERIC KHANH VINH High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 503 水１ 金１ 水谷　智 High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 504 水１ 金１ 倉科　一希 High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 505 水３ 金３ Esta Tina OTTMAN High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 506 水３ 金３ MICHAEL GILLAN PECKITT High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 507 水３ 金３ DRAYTON JAMES MICHAEL High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 508 水３ 金３ 川本　充 High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 509 水２ 金２ DRAYTON JAMES MICHAEL High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 510 水２ 金２ OLIVER JOSEPH GRANT High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 511 水２ 金２ LUONG ERIC KHANH VINH High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 512 水２ 金２ Zachary NANBU High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 513 月２ 火３ MATTHEW JOSHUA GREENSPUN High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 514 月２ 火３ James HEATHER High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 515 月２ 火３ LAVIGNE ANTHONY GIACEMO High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 516 月２ 火３ MATTHEW LARKING High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 517 月２ 火３ 石野　未架 High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 518 月２ 火３ Jumana KHALIL High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 519 月２ 火３ 二村　太郎 High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 520 月２ 火３ 物部　ひろみ High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 521 月２ 火３ PAUL CARTY High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 522 火４ 木１ JOHN ALAN SMITH High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 523 火４ 木１ MATTHEW JOSHUA GREENSPUN High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 524 火４ 木１ Yoshida Perlyn Pulhin High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 525 火４ 木１ SHERSHNOVA ANNA High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 526 火４ 木１ James HEATHER High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 527 火４ 木１ 高橋　純子 High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 528 火４ 木１ 遠藤    徹 High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 529 火４ 木１ 尾崎　茂 High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 530 月１ 水４ Leeja RUSSELL High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 531 月１ 水４ THELLE Anne Helene High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 532 月１ 水４ Yoshida Perlyn Pulhin High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 533 月１ 水４ MATTHEW JOSHUA GREENSPUN High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 534 月１ 水４ Jumana KHALIL High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 535 月１ 水４ Nicole Moskowitz High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 536 月１ 水４ RANKIN JAMES ANDREW High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 537 月１ 水４ 柴田　かよ子 High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 538 月１ 水４ 川本　充 High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 539 火１ 木４ JOHN ALAN SMITH High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 540 火１ 木４ James HEATHER High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 541 火１ 木４ David Perrie McCURRACH High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 542 火１ 木４ 坂本　南美 High Intermediate
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